
Saskatchewan in 1881
Colter Wall

Tabbed by Bantham Legend
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B Verse
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go away from my door
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got my wheat and ca-
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nola seed, you're
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asking me for more?
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Better
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fly 'for I pro-
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duce my fo-rty four !

25 26

3

1
2

0
2

0
0

0

3
0

1
0

3

0
0

0

3

0
0

1

3

0
0

0

3
2
1

0

3

3

2
0

3

3

3

0
0

1

2
0

27

C Solo
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(back to verse)
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39

Outro
(last verse ending)
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Better

41

fly 'fore I, pro-
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duce   my for-ty four
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